Position

Battalion Chief

Squad Boss

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Squad Boss

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

On Call Engine Operator

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Department

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Total Wages

$41,275

$27,663

$27,583

$27,175

$26,576

$25,866

$20,650

$20,429

$20,370

$17,199

$13,488

$10,915

$10,821

$10,080

$5,246

$5,050

$4,108

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$306

$3,197

$1,368

$1,272

$1,277

$167

$163

$161

$221

$5,458

$0

$0

$0

$0

$338

$246

$174



On Call Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Battalion Chief

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Mountains Recreation and
Conservation Authority

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

Fire On Call

$3,048

$2,305

$2,000

$0

$71

$0



