Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Battalion Chief		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$41,275	\$306
Squad Boss		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$27,663	\$3,197
Seasonal Firefighter		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$27,583	\$1,368
Seasonal Firefighter		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$27,175	\$1,272
Seasonal Firefighter		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$26,576	\$1,277
Seasonal Firefighter		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$25,866	\$167
Seasonal Firefighter		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$20,650	\$163
Seasonal Firefighter		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$20,429	\$161
Seasonal Firefighter		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$20,370	\$221
Squad Boss		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$17,199	\$5,458
Seasonal Firefighter		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$13,488	\$0
Seasonal Firefighter		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$10,915	\$0
Seasonal Firefighter		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$10,821	\$0
On Call Engine Operator		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$10,080	\$0
Seasonal Firefighter		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$5,246	\$338
Seasonal Firefighter		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$5,050	\$246
Seasonal Firefighter		Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$4,108	\$174

On Call Firefighter	Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$3,048	\$0
Seasonal Firefighter	Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$2,305	\$71
Battalion Chief	Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Fire On Call	\$2,000	\$0